Wall Industries, Inc.  37 Industrial Drive   Exeter, NH  03833
09/18/2013 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 5
DATASHEET
Rev. B
DCNSR SERIES
1.5 to 15 Watts
1A Output Current, 3-Pin SIP Package
Wide Input Voltage Range: 4.6 to 36VDC

POSITIVE OUTPUT APPLICATION
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Nominal
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current Switching
Frequency
No Load
Current
Output
Power
Efficiency
Min Load Max Load Min Vin Max Vin
DCNSR-12S1.5 4.6 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 1.5 VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1mA 1.5W 77.0% 66.5%
DCNSR-12S1.8 4.6 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 1.8 VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1mA 1.8W 80.5% 70.0%
DCNSR-12S2.5 4.6 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 2.5 VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1mA 2.5W 83.5% 75.5%
DCNSR-12S3.0 4.6 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 3.0 VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1.5mA 3W 86.5% 78.5%
DCNSR-12S3.3 4.6 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 3.3 VDC 0A 1A 300KHz 1.5mA 3.3W 87.5% 79.5%
DCNSR-12S05 6.5 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 5 VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 2.5mA 5W 91.5% 83.0%
DCNSR-12S6.5 8 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 6.5 VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 3mA 6.5W 93.0% 86.0%
DCNSR-12S09 10.5 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 9 VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 3.5mA 9W 94.5% 88.5%
DCNSR-24S12 13.5 – 36 VDC 24 VDC 12 VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 2.5mA 12W 95.0% 91.5%
DCNSR-24S15 16.5 – 36 VDC 24 VDC 15 VDC 0A 1A 580KHz 3.5mA 15W 95.5% 92.5%
NEGATIVE OUTPUT APPLICATION (See Note 1)
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Nominal